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VX 5051.018 - Self-tapping screw VX

Self-tapping screw for base plates VX

Features

Model No.
Version
Material
Dimensions

Dimensions

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

VX 5051.018
Multi-tooth 30
Steel

Length: 13 mm

Thread: 5.5
Thread length: 13 mm

50 pc(s).
0.1 kg
0.184 kg
73181900
EC002524

27180101

VX hexagon socket self-tapping screw with collar, for carbon steel

Dimension: 5.5x13 mm, TX30



