

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



VX 5051.018

Self-tapping screw

State: 2026-01-14 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

VX 5051.018 - Self-tapping screw VX

Self-tapping screw for base plates VX

Features

Model No.	VX 5051.018
Version	Multi-tooth 30
Material	Steel
Dimensions	Length: 13 mm
Dimensions	Thread: 5.5 Thread length: 13 mm
Packaging unit	50 pc(s).
Net weight	0.1
Gross weight	0.184
Customs tariff number	73181900
EAN	4028177934320
ETIM 9	EC002524
ECLASS 8.0	27180101